Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 095
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

A New Vision in
Educational Services
& Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

Alameda County
Office of Education
(143006456)

Applied Network
Consulting Group
(143020733)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

BellSouth
Telecommunications,
LLC (143004824)

Academia La
Milagrosa (200057)

Oakland Unified
School Dist
(144227)

Randolph County
School Dist
(126820)

Olive Indep School
District 17 (140068)

St Mary'S
Elementary School
(29625)

PR

CA

NC

OK

NC

2299051696

2299033236

2299044904

2299027855

2299028230

IC

IA

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL reque...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299044904.004
was modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,720.00

$24,786.00

$664,466.26

$10,302.72

$5,700.00

$1,720.00

$24,786.00

$664,466.26

$10,302.72

$5,700.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

CDS Office
Technologies
(143048487)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CenturyLink-Embarq
Florida, Inc. (FKA
Embarq) (143001444)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Dongola Unit School
District 66 (136818)

District School
Board Of Collier
County (127844)

Wayne Board Of
Education (122861)

Wayne Board Of
Education (122861)

West Allis-West
Milwaukee School
District (132900)

Mount Dora
Christian Academy
(35897)

Wahkiakum School
District (145346)

—

L

FL

NJ

NJ

WI

FL

WA

2299002330

2299057636

2299039888

2299039857

2299036008

2299030031

2299001462

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299057636.001
was modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$5,100.00

$3,139,096.00

$19,988.40

$142,985.04

$34,352.80

$8,688.84

$2,721.22

Amount

$5,100.00

$3,139,096.00

$0.00

$0.00

$34,352.80

$8,688.84

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Cable
Communications, LLC
(143013564)

Comcast Cable
Communications, LLC
(143013564)

Comcast Phone, LLC
(143034516)

Computer Systems
Resource, Inc.
(143046391)

Consolidated
Communications of
Florida Company
(143001442)

Lincoln Unif School
District (144346)

San Joaquin Co
Office Of Educ
(144348)

Gadsden County
Public Library
(127615)

Sankofa Freedom
Academy Charter
School (16057622)

Berkeley Unified
School Dist
(144235)

The People For
People Charter
School, Inc (228829)

Gadsden County
Public Library
(127615)

CA

FL

PA

CA

PA

FL

2299004070

2299050455

2299057736

2299058793

2299041800

2299054240

2299051377

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

BM

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$1,506,194.64 to
$1,466,087.04 to
agree with the a...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
the service provider
has been changed
to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
address for BEN
16060458 Berkeley
USD Main...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$13,500.00 to
$12,960.00 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$424,598.40

$267,475.49

$5,884.38

$5,614.92

$124,453.80

$11,016.00

$852.34

Amount

$424,598.40

$267,475.49

$0.00

$0.00

$124,453.80

$11,016.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Consolidated
Communications of
Florida Company
(143001442)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

CP Green Hills, LLC
(143045315)

Derby Tech Inc
(143005941)

DynTek Services, Inc.

(143004427)

Edu Tek Limited
(143020725)

Gadsden County
Public Library
(127615)

Raymore-Peculiar
School District R2
(137131)

Ms Delta
Academies~Leflore
Legacy Academy
(17024098)

Special Education
Services, Inc.
(154027)

Wallington Public
School Dist
(122721)

Croton-Harmon
Union Free School
District (123634)

FL

MO

MS

IL

NJ

NY

2299051356

2299049722

2299025651

2299061268

2299035410

2299029982

IA

BM

MB

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MRI1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL reque...

MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL
request.||[MR2:The
One number fo...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$10,596.96 to
$5,298.48 t...

MR1:The type of
internal connections
for FRN Line Item
2299029982.002
was modifi...

Amount

$906.34

$418.74

$6,528.00

$960.50

$45,352.58

$65,041.60

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$6,528.00

$960.50

$45,352.58

$65,041.60




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Electronaca Inc
(143035753)

Electronic Systems,
Inc. (143004540)

Forward Edge, LLC
(143029071)

InterVision Systems
llc (143051884)

ITsavvy LLC
(143034186)

[Tsavvy LLC
(143034186)

Sebastian Charter
Junior High
(228308)

Halifax County
School District
(126641)

West Clermont
Local Sch Dist
(129893)

Seattle School
District 1 (145192)

Littleton Union
School District Sau
84 (121113)

Special Education
Services, Inc.
(154027)

FL

VA

OH

WA

NH

IL

2299045123

2299052815

2299059104

2299051813

2299042619

2299053524

= Ful\rll(()ited
MB Funded
e Ful\rll(()ited
Ic Ful\rll(()itéd
e Ful\rll(()ited
IC  Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The
establishing FCC
Form 470
Application Number
was changed at the
request ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$15,861.44 to $
13,837.33...

Amount

$3,640.06

$4,966.66

$9,101.64

$8,634.09

$1,005.38

$10,238.89

Amount

$0.00

$4,966.66

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,238.89




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Level Innova LLC
(143052665)

MCC Telephony, LLC
(143029836)

Millennium Telcom,
LLC (143026630)

Oneinterface
Engineering LLC
(143036962)

OpenCape
Corporation
(143049712)

OpenCape
Corporation
(143049712)

Sentinel
Technologies, Inc.
(143008231)

Biblioteca Publica
Yabucoa (199701)

Gadsden County
Public Library
(127615)

Keller Isd (140932)

Napa County Office
Of Education
(16046189)

East Bridgewater
School Dist
(120602)

Falmouth Academy
(2432)

Cottonwood-Oak
Creek Dist 6
(143192)

PR

FL

TX

CA

MA

MA

AZ

2299018727

2299057910

2299019886

2299049714

2299034975

2299028140

2299021884

IA

IA

IA

IC

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

DR1:Applicant has
not provided
sufficient
documentation
needed to determine
the ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from
6/30/2022 to
6/30/2024 to agre...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$122,937.61 to
$120,521.9...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Service
Type for FRN Line
Item .002 was
modified from
Switch to Module t...

Amount

$125,298.00

$49.46

$61,769.46

$96,417.55

$15,030.00

$3,144.00

$245,689.33

Amount

$125,298.00

$49.46

$61,769.46

$96,417.55

$15,030.00

$3,144.00

$245,689.33




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

Requested

SLD Explanation

Committed

(SPIN)

Sonic.net, Inc.
(143014699)

Sonic.net, Inc.
(143014699)

Source One

(143044102)

Team One

(143018149)

Team One

(143018149)

Team One

(143018149)

Technology, Inc.

Networking Inc.

Networking Inc.

Networking Inc.

Oakland Unified
School Dist
(144227)

Oakland Unified
School Dist
(144227)

Albany School
District (132913)

Center Jt Unified
School Dist
(144622)

Center Jt Unified
School Dist
(144622)

Center Jt Unified
School Dist
(144622)

CA

CA

WI

CA

CA

CA

2299033213

2299017196

2299027248

2299011537

2299011526

2299011528

IA

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Amount

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MRI1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL reque...

MR1:FRN modified
in accordance with a
RAL
request.||[MR2:In
consultation with
the...

MR1:The Product
Type .001 FRN Line
[tems was modified
from Firewall
Services &a...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2299011537.002
was modified from
Fees, Ta...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2299011526.002
was modified from
Fees, Ta...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2299011528.002
was modified from
Fees, Ta...

$81,730.56

$1,027,641.60

$9,938.70

$27,366.90

$84,995.57

$25,033.39

Amount

$81,730.56

$1,027,641.60

$0.00

$27,366.90

$84,995.57

$25,033.39




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Team One
Networking Inc.
(143018149)

Team One
Networking Inc.
(143018149)

Team One
Networking Inc.
(143018149)

Team One
Networking Inc.
(143018149)

Temprano
Techvestors, Inc
(143051159)

Temprano
Techvestors, Inc
(143051159)

Center Jt Unified
School Dist
(144622)

Center Jt Unified
School Dist
(144622)

Center Jt Unified
School Dist
(144622)

Center Jt Unified
School Dist
(144622)

Owen County Public
Library (128789)

Owen County Public
Library (128789)

CA

CA

CA

CA

2299011530

2299011533

2299011539

2299011541

2299043039

2299061266

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2299011530.002
was modified from
Fees, Ta...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2299011533.002
was modified from
Fees, Ta...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2299011539.002
was modified from
Fees, Ta...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2299011541.002
was modified from
Fees, Ta...

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request,
the Total Eligible

Line Item Cost of the

F..

MRI1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL request.

Amount

$9,264.96

$25,081.50

$25,774.74

$46,188.29

$2,937.60

$979.20

Amount

$9,264.96

$25,081.50

$25,774.74

$46,188.29

$0.00

$979.20




Service Provider  spplicant (BEN) State ~ FRN  Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Tru Stor LLC Wayne Board Of Not
(143048506) Education (122861) W 2299040132 IC & 4ed
Whalley Computer .

T — gfgf(ﬁ‘;%gggg‘;) MA 2299030849 IC Fuﬁ‘é‘; .
(143004498)

Whalley Computer

Associates, Inc. ‘é‘?‘:iﬁfﬁf&%‘é’z"é) RI 2299047700 IC Funded
(143004498)

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299040132.001
was modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299047700.004
was modifie...

Amount

$90,672.00

$41,237.34

$264,372.71

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$264,372.71
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