## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 095
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Academia La Milagrosa (200057)	PR	2299051696	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,720.00	\$1,720.00
Alameda County Office of Education (143006456)	Oakland Unified School Dist (144227)	CA	2299033236	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$24,786.00	\$24,786.00
Applied Network Consulting Group (143020733)	Randolph County School Dist (126820)	NC	2299044904	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299044904.004 was modifie	\$664,466.26	\$664,466.26
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Olive Indep School District 17 (140068)	OK	2299027855	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,302.72	\$10,302.72
BellSouth Telecommunications, LLC (143004824)	St Mary'S Elementary School (29625)	NC	2299028230	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDS Office Technologies (143048487)	Dongola Unit School District 66 (136818)	IL	2299002330	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	District School Board Of Collier County (127844)	FL	2299057636	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299057636.001 was modifie	\$3,139,096.00	\$3,139,096.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Wayne Board Of Education (122861)	NJ	2299039888	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$19,988.40	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Wayne Board Of Education (122861)	NJ	2299039857	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$142,985.04	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	West Allis-West Milwaukee School District (132900)	WI	2299036008	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$34,352.80	\$34,352.80
CenturyLink-Embarq Florida, Inc. (FKA Embarq) (143001444)	Mount Dora Christian Academy (35897)	FL	2299030031	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,688.84	\$8,688.84
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Wahkiakum School District (145346)	WA	2299001462	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,721.22	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Lincoln Unif School District (144346)	CA	2299004070	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$424,598.40	\$424,598.40
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	San Joaquin Co Office Of Educ (144348)	CA	2299050455	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$1,506,194.64 to \$1,466,087.04 to agree with the a	\$267,475.49	\$267,475.49
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC (143013564)	Gadsden County Public Library (127615)	FL	2299057736	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, the service provider has been changed to	\$5,884.38	\$0.00
Comcast Cable Communications, LLC (143013564)	Sankofa Freedom Academy Charter School (16057622)	PA	2299058793	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,614.92	\$0.00
Comcast Phone, LLC (143034516)	Berkeley Unified School Dist (144235)	CA	2299041800	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The address for BEN 16060458 Berkeley USD Main	\$124,453.80	\$124,453.80
Computer Systems Resource, Inc. (143046391)	The People For People Charter School, Inc (228829)	PA	2299054240	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$13,500.00 to \$12,960.00	\$11,016.00	\$11,016.00
Consolidated Communications of Florida Company (143001442)	Gadsden County Public Library (127615)	FL	2299051377	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$852.34	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Consolidated Communications of Florida Company (143001442)	Gadsden County Public Library (127615)	FL	2299051356	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$906.34	\$0.00
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Raymore-Peculiar School District R2 (137131)	МО	2299049722	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$418.74	\$0.00
CP Green Hills, LLC (143045315)	Ms Delta Academies~Leflore Legacy Academy (17024098)	MS	2299025651	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$6,528.00	\$6,528.00
Derby Tech Inc (143005941)	Special Education Services, Inc. (154027)	IL	2299061268	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL request.  MR2:The One number fo	\$960.50	\$960.50
DynTek Services, Inc. (143004427)	Wallington Public School Dist (122721)	NJ	2299035410	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$10,596.96 to \$5,298.48 t	\$45,352.58	\$45,352.58
Edu Tek Limited (143020725)	Croton-Harmon Union Free School District (123634)	NY	2299029982	IC	Funded	MR1:The type of internal connections for FRN Line Item 2299029982.002 was modifi	\$65,041.60	\$65,041.60

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Electronaca Inc (143035753)	Sebastian Charter Junior High (228308)	FL	2299045123	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,640.06	\$0.00
Electronic Systems, Inc. (143004540)	Halifax County School District (126641)	VA	2299052815	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,966.66	\$4,966.66
Forward Edge, LLC (143029071)	West Clermont Local Sch Dist (129893)	ОН	2299059104	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,101.64	\$0.00
InterVision Systems llc (143051884)	Seattle School District 1 (145192)	WA	2299051813	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The establishing FCC Form 470 Application Number was changed at the request	\$8,634.09	\$0.00
ITsavvy LLC (143034186)	Littleton Union School District Sau 84 (121113)	NH	2299042619	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,005.38	\$0.00
ITsavvy LLC (143034186)	Special Education Services, Inc. (154027)	IL	2299053524	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$15,861.44 to \$ 13,837.33	\$10,238.89	\$10,238.89

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Level Innova LLC (143052665)	Biblioteca Publica Yabucoa (199701)	PR	2299018727	IA	Funded	DR1:Applicant has not provided sufficient documentation needed to determine the	\$125,298.00	\$125,298.00
MCC Telephony, LLC (143029836)	Gadsden County Public Library (127615)	FL	2299057910	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$49.46	\$49.46
Millennium Telcom, LLC (143026630)	Keller Isd (140932)	TX	2299019886	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 6/30/2022 to 6/30/2024 to agre	\$61,769.46	\$61,769.46
Oneinterface Engineering LLC (143036962)	Napa County Office Of Education (16046189)	CA	2299049714	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$122,937.61 to \$120,521.9	\$96,417.55	\$96,417.55
OpenCape Corporation (143049712)	East Bridgewater School Dist (120602)	MA	2299034975	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,030.00	\$15,030.00
OpenCape Corporation (143049712)	Falmouth Academy (2432)	MA	2299028140	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,144.00	\$3,144.00
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Cottonwood-Oak Creek Dist 6 (143192)	AZ	2299021884	IC	Funded	MR1:The Service Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from Switch to Module t	\$245,689.33	\$245,689.33

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Sonic.net, Inc. (143014699)	Oakland Unified School Dist (144227)	CA	2299033213	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$81,730.56	\$81,730.56
Sonic.net, Inc. (143014699)	Oakland Unified School Dist (144227)	CA	2299017196	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request.  MR2:In consultation with the	\$1,027,641.60	\$1,027,641.60
Source One Technology, Inc. (143044102)	Albany School District (132913)	WI	2299027248	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type .001 FRN Line Items was modified from Firewall Services &a	\$9,938.70	\$0.00
Team One Networking Inc. (143018149)	Center Jt Unified School Dist (144622)	CA	2299011537	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299011537.002 was modified from Fees, Ta	\$27,366.90	\$27,366.90
Team One Networking Inc. (143018149)	Center Jt Unified School Dist (144622)	CA	2299011526	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299011526.002 was modified from Fees, Ta	\$84,995.57	\$84,995.57
Team One Networking Inc. (143018149)	Center Jt Unified School Dist (144622)	CA	2299011528	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299011528.002 was modified from Fees, Ta	\$25,033.39	\$25,033.39

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Team One Networking Inc. (143018149)	Center Jt Unified School Dist (144622)	CA	2299011530	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299011530.002 was modified from Fees, Ta	\$9,264.96	\$9,264.96
Team One Networking Inc. (143018149)	Center Jt Unified School Dist (144622)	CA	2299011533	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299011533.002 was modified from Fees, Ta	\$25,081.50	\$25,081.50
Team One Networking Inc. (143018149)	Center Jt Unified School Dist (144622)	CA	2299011539	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299011539.002 was modified from Fees, Ta	\$25,774.74	\$25,774.74
Team One Networking Inc. (143018149)	Center Jt Unified School Dist (144622)	CA	2299011541	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299011541.002 was modified from Fees, Ta	\$46,188.29	\$46,188.29
Temprano Techvestors, Inc (143051159)	Owen County Public Library (128789)	KY	2299043039	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Based on the applicant's request, the Total Eligible Line Item Cost of the F	\$2,937.60	\$0.00
Temprano Techvestors, Inc (143051159)	Owen County Public Library (128789)	KY	2299061266	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL request.	\$979.20	\$979.20

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Tru Stor LLC (143048506)	Wayne Board Of Education (122861)	NJ	2299040132	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299040132.001 was modifie	\$90,672.00	\$0.00
Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. (143004498)	Needham Public Schools (120587)	MA	2299030849	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$41,237.34	\$0.00
Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. (143004498)	Westerly School District (120829)	RI	2299047700	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299047700.004 was modifie	\$264,372.71	\$264,372.71



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, February 21st, 2024 at 04:17 PM CST